T2B 8

Place Armband

1 08012

08009

T2B 12

Place Armband

1 12010
12014
12031

T2B 16

Place Armband

1 16053

16022

16055

16058

16043

16027

16020

SCT: 32.23

Dog Name

Paige

Kit

SCT: 36.18

Dog Name

Jetta

Aiko

Callie

SCT: 29.59

Dog Name

Sparky

Black Jax

Jed

Rip

Pie

Clue

Addie

Handler

Susan Gahan

Susan Gahan

Handler

Gail Anderson

Cyndi Olson

Jodi Laubersheimer

Handler

Michael Rimstad

Lori Waltonen

Jane Krause

Nancy Schmidt

Tonni-Sue Keinz

Taylor Cartwright

Lori McKusick

Result Score
Q 10
NQ E
Result Score
Q 10
Q 8
NQ E
Result Score
Q 10
Q 8
Q 8
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ E
ABS ABS

Time

R W F T E

3223 0 O

35.6

Time

36.18

40.06

36.36

Time

29.59

33.61

35.71

30.91

33.46

55

0

2

0

1

0

0

o

o

X

E

X

Verified

Verified

Verified

S 8 8 8 8



T2B

Place Armband

T2B

20

20011

20038

20062

20004

20006

20046

20034

20024

20012

20031

20035

20065

20016

20066

20074

20059

24

SCT: 28.31

Dog Name

Fi

Zip

Fozzie

Sisu

Valid

Ryno

Sting

Zeeee

Harley

Pip

Sting

Luke

Emmi

Gibbs

Lyric

Drama

SCT: 31.45

Handler

Lawrence G Cross

Mary Beth Kelly

William Schafer

Mia Erspamer

Mia Erspamer

BRYAN SUREK

Heather Jensen

Wendy Sommer

Heather Hafner

Cyndi Olson

Madelyn Cartwright

Amanda Olson

Kathleen Forsythe

Theodore Joshua Moore

Deanna Levenhagen

Eliza Perkins

Result Score

Q 10
Q 6
Q 5
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ E
NQ E
NQ E
ABS ABS

Time

28.31

37.05

40.04

26.19

30.26

32.4

32.97

35.34

36.88

38.73

48.1

49.89

50

50

50

T

E

Verified

S S 8 S 8 S 8 88 D 88D NQN



Place

T2B

Place

T2B

Place

Armband

24010

24001

24003

24006

24019

24021

24014

24004

24007

8 Preferred

Armband

08013

08029

12 Preferred

Armband

12035

12012

12013

Dog Name

Charli

Harry Monster

Roger

Sefior Jorge

MooN

Phoenix

Flex

Delia

Pink

Handler

Rendina McFadden

Andrea Bixby

Andrea Bixby

Andrea Bixby

Rhonda Meath

Karen Anderson

Karen Alvarez

Suzan Houg

Shannon Houg

SCT: 42.66
Dog Name Handler
Otis Kristi Arndt
Henry Judy Regenscheid

SCT: 36.23
Dog Name Handler
Roy Jane Krause
Apollo Shelli Stulken
Maya Gail Anderson

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

ABS

Result

NQ

Result

NQ

Score

10

ABS

ABS

Score

10

Score

10

Time T E  Verified
31.45 0
36.53 0
36.57 0
38.53 0
41.45 0 X
45.66 0
50 0o X
Time R W F T E Verified
4266 0 0 0 O
60 0 0 0 0 X
Time T E Verified
36.23 0
38.36 0
35.27 0



T2B

Place

T2B

Place

16 Preferred

Armband

16042

20071

16054

20 Preferred

Armband

20064

20051

20068

20041

20073

SCT: 40.63
Dog Name Handler
Bear William Schafer
Yikes Tiffani Flaws
Elvis Tiffani Flaws

SCT: 37.14
Dog Name Handler
Sierra Karen Slakey
Ari Lisa Putnam
Tess Rhonda Meath
Tucci Deb Gordon

Uisge Beatha

Mark Anderson

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

10

Score

10

Time

40.63

29.88

43.34

Time

37.14

38.85

43.56

50

50

E

E

Verified

Verified

(I < B < <



