

T2B 8 SCT: 32.23

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08012	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	10	32.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08009	Kit	Susan Gahan	NQ	E	35.6	0	2	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 SCT: 36.18

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12010	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	10	36.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12014	Aiko	Cyndi Olson	Q	8	40.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12031	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	NQ	E	36.36	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 SCT: 29.59

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16053	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	10	29.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16022	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	8	33.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16055	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	8	35.71	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16058	Rip	Nancy Schmidt	NQ	0	30.91	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16043	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	NQ	0	33.46	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16027	Clue	Taylor Cartwright	NQ	E	55	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16020	Addie	Lori McKusick	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 SCT: 28.31

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20011	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	Q	10	28.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	Q	6	37.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20062	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	5	40.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	26.19	0	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	0	30.26	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20046	Ryno	BRYAN SUREK	NQ	0	32.4	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20034	Sting	Heather Jensen	NQ	0	32.97	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20024	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	NQ	0	35.34	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Harley	Heather Hafner	NQ	0	36.88	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Pip	Cyndi Olson	NQ	E	38.73	0	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Sting	Madelyn Cartwright	NQ	0	48.1	0	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20065	Luke	Amanda Olson	NQ	0	49.89	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Emmi	Kathleen Forsythe	NQ	E	50	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20066	Gibbs	Theodore Joshua Moore	NQ	E	50	0	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20074	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	E	50	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20059	Drama	Eliza Perkins	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 24 SCT: 31.45

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24010	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	10	31.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24001	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	8	36.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	8	36.57	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	7	38.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	41.45	0	2	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24021	Phoenix	Karen Anderson	NQ	0	45.66	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Flex	Karen Alvarez	NQ	E	50	0	2	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24004	Delia	Suzan Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24007	Pink	Shannon Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 8 Preferred SCT: 42.66

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Otis	Kristi Arndt	Q	10	42.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08029	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	60	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 12 Preferred SCT: 36.23

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12035	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	10	36.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12012	Apollo	Shelli Stulken	Q	9	38.36	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Maya	Gail Anderson	NQ	0	35.27	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 16 Preferred SCT: 40.63

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16042	Bear	William Schafer	Q	10	40.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20071	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	29.88	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16054	Elvis	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	E	43.34	0	2	2	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

T2B 20 Preferred SCT: 37.14

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20064	Sierra	Karen Slakey	Q	10	37.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20051	Ari	Lisa Putnam	Q	9	38.85	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20068	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	43.56	0	0	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	E	50	0	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20073	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	NQ	E	50	0	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>